1
Power entry modules without line filter 6135https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
IEC Appliance Inlet C14 with Circuit Breaker TA35 2-pole
Rocker white
Non-illuminated
Rocker green
illuminated

Power entry modules without line filter6135 https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
Confi guration code (Order example)
1) Only on request
2) Only on request- no approvals available
Terminal PE
0 Without (PCII)   2)
1 Quick connect 6.3 x 0.8 mm
0 Protection class 1
Mounting
1 Snap-in s = 1.0 mm  1)
2 Snap-in s = 1.5 mm
3 Snap-in s = 2.0 mm
4 Snap-in s = 2.5 mm
5 Snap-in s = 3.0 mm
Locking system
0 Without
1 V-Lock
Typ     Konfigurationscode TA35
6135 - C  B  D  W  F  1  2  0  C  0 -  000-C6135-1112-100
Terminal N
1 Quick connect 6.3 x 0.8 mm
4 Connection
Terminal L
1 Quick connect 6.3 x 0.8 mm
4 Connection
7
Power entry modules without line filter 6135https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
Packaging unit   40 Pcs
Accessories
Description
Assorted_Covers
Rear Cover
0859.0074
Cord_retaining_kits
Cord retaining strain relief
Flat head, A 4700.0001
Mating Outlets/Connectors
Category / Description
Appliance Outlet Overview complete
4787, Mounting: Screw-on mounting, Appliance Outlet: IEC Solder terminals, 10 A, Suitable for appliances with pro-
tection class I
4787
4788, Mounting: Snap-in version, Appliance Outlet: IEC Solder / Quick Connect, 10 A, Suitable for appliances with
protection class I
4788
Connector Overview complete
4782 Mounting: Power Cord, 3 x 1 mm² / 3 x 18 AWG, Cable, Connector: IEC C13 4782
4785 Mounting: Power Cord, 3 x 1 mm² / 3 x 18 AWG, Cable, Connector: IEC C13 4785
4300-06 Mounting: Power Cord, 3 x 1 mm² / 3 x 18 AWG, Cable, Connector: IEC C13 4300-06
4781 Mounting: Power Cord, Cable, Connector: IEC C15 4781
4784 Mounting: Power Cord, 3 x 1 mm² / 3 x 18 AWG, Cable, Connector: IEC C15 4784
Mating Outlets/Connectors shuttered